MELBOURNE   •  SYDNEY   •  BRISBANE   •  PERTH   •  ADELAIDE
PHONE: 1300 300 375
transporteng.com.au        info@transporteng.com.au
A                  Motors Company
BS
ER
IE
S_

D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
G
[mm]
øH
[mm]
øI
[mm]
B095.3.0540 3 540 670 4 1.8 14 95 40 40 125 173 154 327 45 88
B095.4.0830 4 830 1030 2.5 2.3 15 95 40 40 125 199 155 354 45 88
B110.4.0825 4 825 1020 4.5 3.6 20 110 40 40 148 207 157 364 45 88
B125.4.1435 4 1435 1770 7 8.9 40 125 40 40 148 388 171 559 55 90
B125.4.1635 4 1635 2010 7 10 44 125 40 40 148 438 171 609 55 90
B125.4.1940 4 1940 2390 7 12 50 125 40 40 148 514 171 685 55 90
B125.5.1030 5 1030 1270 5 5.5 24 125 40 40 148 207 160 367 45 88
B125.5.1245 5 1245 1540 5 6.7 28 125 40 40 148 250 160 410 45 88
B125.5.1480 5 1480 1820 5 7.9 31 125 40 40 148 297 160 457 45 88
B125.5.2045 5 2045 2520 5 11 42 125 40 40 148 439 160 599 45 88
B125.5.2425 5 2425 2990 5 13 50 125 40 40 148 515 160 675 45 88
B125.6.1000 6 1000 1230 4 4.7 20 125 40 40 148 182 148 330 45 88
B145.5.1170 5 1170 1440 8 8.7 40 145 45 45 165 278 161 439 55 90
B145.5.2040 5 2040 2510 8 15 59 145 45 45 165 452 161 613 55 90
B145.5.2420 5 2420 2980 8 18 66 145 45 45 165 528 161 689 55 90
B145.6.1410 6 1410 1740 7 9.2 38 145 45 45 165 265 163 428 45 88
B145.6.1705 6 1705 2100 7 11 43 145 45 45 165 314 163 477 45 88
B145.6.2910 6 2910 3580 7 19 66 145 45 45 165 515 163 678 45 88
øB
[mm]
øJ
[mm]

D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
G
[mm]
øH
[mm]
øI
[mm]
A095.2.0590 2 590 5 2.5 19 95 40 40 125 40 370 440 31 59
A095.2.0815 2 815 5 3.4 25 95 40 40 125 40 512 582 31 59
A095.3.0845 3 845 4 2.9 17 95 40 40 125 40 358 421 26 44
A125.3.1150 3 1150 8 8.3 31 125 40 40 148 55 483 568 36 74
A125.4.1135 4 1135 7 7.1 33 125 40 40 148 55 386 471 31 59
A125.4.1280 4 1280 7 8.0 36 125 40 40 148 55 422 507 31 59
A125.4.1435 4 1435 7 8.9 39 125 40 40 148 55 461 546 31 59
A125.4.1635 4 1635 7 10 43 125 40 40 148 55 511 596 31 59
A145.5.2180 5 2180 8 16 60 145 45 45 165 55 547 632 31 59
øJ
[mm]
K

*Includes 20mm pull-out
MODEL STAGES STROKE
[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[tonne]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
MFC075.3.2600 3 2600 3200 8 8.9 89 55 1222
MFC075.3.3000 3 3000 3700 8 10 87 55 1222
MFC075 SERIES
FRONT-MOUNT TIPPING HOISTS
MELBOURNE   •  SYDNEY   •  BRISBANE   •  PERTH   •  ADELAIDE
PHONE: 1300 300 375

*Includes 20mm pull-out
MODEL STAGES STROKE
[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[tonne]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
MFC090.3.3000 3 3000 3700 12 15 154 55 1391
MFC090.3.3375 3 3375 4150 12 17 152 55 1391
MFC090.3.3675 3 3675 4500 12 19 165 55 1491
MFC090 SERIES
FRONT-MOUNT TIPPING HOISTS
MELBOURNE   •  SYDNEY   •  BRISBANE   •  PERTH   •  ADELAIDE
PHONE: 1300 300 375

•	 Weights shown include brackets.
MODEL STAGES STROKE
[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[tonne]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
MFCB3108.3.2330 3 2330 2800 18 15 148 55 1068
MFCB3108.3.3115 3 3115 3850 18 21 172 55 1368
MFCB3108.3.3415 3 3415 4200 18 23 180 55 1468
MFCB3108.4.3805 4 3805 4700 15 22 158 55 1272
MFCB3108.4.4145 4 4145 5100 15 24 166 55 1372
MFC108 SERIES
FRONT-MOUNT TIPPING HOISTS
*Includes 20mm pull-out
MELBOURNE   •  SYDNEY   •  BRISBANE   •  PERTH   •  ADELAIDE

•	 Weights shown include brackets.
MODEL STAGES STROKE
[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[tonne]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
MFCB3126.3.3190 3 3190 3900 28 29 202 72 1353
MFCB3126.3.3490 3 3490 4300 28 32 211 72 1453
MFCB3126.3.3830 3 3830 4700 28 35 230 72 1603
MFCB3126.4.3450 4 3450 4250 24 28 194 72 1157
MFCB3126.4.3805 4 3805 4700 24 31 215 72 1257
MFCB3126.4.4345 4 4345 5350 24 36 229 72 1407
MFCB3126.4.4745 4 4745 5850 24 39 242 72 1507
MFCB3126.4.5145 4 5145 6300 24 42 255 72 1607
MFC126 SERIES
FRONT-MOUNT TIPPING HOISTS
*Includes 20mm pull-out
MELBOURNE   •  SYDNEY   •  BRISBANE   •  PERTH   •  ADELAIDE

•	 Weights shown include brackets.
MODEL STAGES STROKE
[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[tonne]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
MFCB3145.5.5170 5 5170 6400 27 51 258 72 1361
MFCB3145.5.5670 5 5670 6950 27 56 271 72 1461
MFC145 SERIES
FRONT-MOUNT TIPPING HOISTS
*Includes 20mm pull-out
MELBOURNE   •  SYDNEY   •  BRISBANE   •  PERTH   •  ADELAIDE

•	 Weights shown include brackets.
MODEL STAGES STROKE
[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[tonne]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
MFCB3165.5.6135 5 6135 7550 37 80 362 82 1551
MFC165 SERIES
FRONT-MOUNT TIPPING HOISTS
*Includes 20mm pull-out
MELBOURNE   •  SYDNEY   •  BRISBANE   •  PERTH   •  ADELAIDE

[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[tonne]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
K*
[mm]
MFB3126.3.2585 3 2585 3200 28 24 125 72 1301 1124
MFB3126.3.2840 3 2840 3500 28 26 131 72 1401 1224
MFB3126.3.3190 3 3190 3900 28 30 137 72 1501 1324
MFB3126.3.3490 3 3490 4300 28 32 143 72 1601 1424
MFB3126.3.3490RT 3 3490 4300 28 32 140 368 1305 1128
MFB3126.3.3830 3 3830 4700 28 35 152 72 1751 1574
MFB3126.3.3830RT 3 3830 4700 28 35 149 388 1435 1258
MFB3126.4.3310 4 3310 4000 24 27 122 72 1255 1078
MFB3126.4.3805 4 3805 4700 24 31 136 72 1405 1228
MF126 SERIES
WELL-MOUNT TIPPING HOISTS
*Includes 20mm pull-out
MELBOURNE   •  SYDNEY   •  BRISBANE   •  PERTH   •  ADELAIDE

[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[tonne]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
K*
[mm]
MFB3145.4.3450 4 3450 4250 32 38 152 72 1305 1128
MFB3145.4.3790 4 3790 4700 32 42 161 72 1405 1228
MFB3145.4.4110 4 4110 5100 32 45 170 72 1505 1328
MFB3145.4.4510 4 4510 5500 32 50 181 72 1605 1428
MFB3145.4.4910 4 4910 6050 32 54 192 72 1705 1528
MFB3145.5.2825 5 2825 3500 27 28 118 72 963 786
MFB3145.5.3225 5 3225 3950 27 33 137 72 1063 886
MF145 SERIES
WELL-MOUNT TIPPING HOISTS
*Includes 20mm pull-out
MELBOURNE   •  SYDNEY   •  BRISBANE   •  PERTH   •  ADELAIDE

[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[tonne]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
K*
[mm]
MFB3165.4.4310 4 4310 5300 44 64 230 82 1560 1368
MFB3165.4.4710 4 4710 5800 44 70 244 82 1660 1468
MFB3165.4.5110 4 5110 6300 44 76 258 82 1760 1568
MFB3165.4.5465 4 5465 6700 44 81 272 82 1860 1668
MFB3165.4.5865 4 5865 7200 44 87 286 82 1960 1768
MFB3165.4.6265 4 6265 7700 44 93 300 82 2060 1868
MFB3165.4.6560 4 6560 8100 44 97 314 82 2160 1968
MF165 SERIES
WELL-MOUNT TIPPING HOISTS
*Includes 20mm pull-out
MELBOURNE   •  SYDNEY   •  BRISBANE   •  PERTH   •  ADELAIDE

[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[tonne]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
K*
[mm]
MFB3187.4.5865 4 5865 7200 57 114 378 82 1987 1768
MFB3187.4.6265 4 6265 7700 57 122 385 82 2087 1868
MFB3187.4.6560 4 6560 8100 57 128 392 82 2187 1968
MFB3187.4.7360 4 7360 9050 57 143 411 82 2387 2168
MFB3187.5.5885 5 5885 7250 50 102 347 82 1691 1472
MFB3187.5.6135 5 6135 7550 50 106 354 82 1741 1522
MFB3187.5.6635 5 6635 8200 50 115 368 82 1841 1622
MFB3187.5.7075 5 7075 8700 50 123 382 82 1941 1722
MFB3187.5.7575 5 7575 9350 50 132 403 82 2041 1822
MF187 SERIES
WELL-MOUNT TIPPING HOISTS
*Includes 20mm pull-out